

2021 IIUSA Investor Market Webinar Series

Q1-Q2 Schedule of Events

In 2020, IIUSA launched the virtual Investor Market Webinar Series to ensure the industry stayed informed while precluded from traveling. The series was a resounding success connecting over 25 sponsor organizations, investors and international participants for 12 events with well over 1,000+ live

Q1 (Dates to be Finalized)

India & South Asia | January 28, 2021

In Partnership with the PHD Chamber of Commerce

Russia & CIS | February, 2021

In Partnership with the Meet Group

Global Residency & Citizenship Expo | March 18-20, 2021

Hosted by the PHD Chamber of Commerce

Brazil & Latin America

In Partnership with the World Trade Center Sao Paulo

Q2 (Dates to be Finalized)

Mainland-China

In Guangdong Entry & Exit Immigration Association

East Asia (Taiwan/South Korea/Japan)

In Partnership with the Taiwan Immigration Consultants Association & the Korean Emigration Association

South Africa

In Partnership with the Johannesburg Chamber of Commerce & Industry

















SPONSORSHIPS NOW AVAILABLE

Market Your Company Virtual Around the World

\$2,500 (Members) | \$3,500 (Non-Members) | \$1,250 (Non-Speaking)*

Benefits Include:

- Webinar panel role;
- Marketing collateral placed on online event page and distributed digitally to all registrants;
- Complimentary tickets for staff and invited guests;
- Company logo placement on all webinar marketing emails and event pages;
- Access to contact information for 125+ investors and international service providers per event;
- Distribution of the webinar recording to IIUSAs international network;
- Prominent placement of the webinar in the IIUSA Education Library;
- 25 complimentary access codes to the webinar recording for use with clients.
- * Non-speaking sponsorships include all of the above benefits minus the panel discussion role.

Interested in multiple events? We would be happy to provide you a *multi-event discount. To learn more about sponsorship opportunities contact mckenzie.penton@iiusa.org or call (202) 795-

IIUSA's International Network Includes:

















